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UNITED ARAB BANK

Description of Products / Services

Current and Savings Account

Gla i a9y n pll wloaal - oguuy Jgan

Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

UAB New Tariff / Terms

il 49y =5 /gyl
6ayaall anioll \5\.1}_9_”

Effective from 1t March 2020
r.r.oywlo !l yo claiy]

loaall /aulaiioll wwng

1:99lg gyl Lluall

Minimum amount to open a corporate current account AED 25,000 romja 25,000 als il gy wbus ol §uol bl aall
Relationship Fee (Non Borrowing Customers) AED 52.5 omy252.5 (Ut pido sl clo=ll) da8llic ogu)
Current account minimum monthly average balance AED 25,000 rom)a 25,000 G olual) ol apapl hiug o) bl aall
Monthly charges if the above minimum balance is not maintained AED 262.5 om)1262.5 bugio) giall aall gle Ardlaoll pac sic w:ﬂltﬂlpiﬁ:
Account closure in the first year AED 262.5 rom)s262.5 oVl &udl JUa wlun glel

Cheque Book Issuance

AED 1.05 per leaf for standard

391 (o &89 J4J oy 1.05

wla il jids jlaal

cheque book gal=ll wla il
Special Cheque Book As per agreement Gl wuua by wlaud jids
Cash withdrawal at Counters AED 10.5 rom)110.5 Hdgladl o a8l uaull pguy)
Handling charges for AED cash Deposit over the counter AED 10.5 romya 10.5 gl Gupo e wililoll oy a b a8l ¢l ogu)
Liability letter/other certificates AED 105 o) 105 ol wlalod/ololjil] 6lm
Balance Confirmation Certificate AED 262.5 omys 262.5 vyl 1Al 8aloa
Stop Payment AED 157.5 om)2157.5 &aaJlalsy)

Electronic dissemination of daily account movement information
via MT940 or MT950 (under cash management operations)

Investment Deposits

Call account minimum monthly average balance

One time setup fee AED 1050
& monthly charge AED 210

AED 50,000

&0 @Jgll alacll omys 1050
o) 210 doud) gpmals oun)

ram)s 50,000

gz Uluadlwdis wloas e gl ulunllds)s Jga wloglo &jg
(281l o)l sl wlidos) amalall) MT950 ¢l MT940

dgylo il &lagll

hlang deyag wbua gpoddl yapl hiugiod @Jam aall

Premature withdrawal of Fixed Deposit

Reduction of 1% in interest rate
from the applicable rate

$2ioll onsloll Jamo o %1 ounsd
e

Aan0 LJJU dsyagl) JA o)l auudl

Charges for insufficient minimum monthly average credit balance
in call deposit account

Account closing certificate charges

Old Record Requests

Duplicate Statement of Account

AED 262.5

AED 105

AED 210 up to 6 months,
AED 315 over six months
and thereafter AED 525 per
subsequent six months or part
thereof

omys 262.5

Account Closing ubwall glke|

omya 105

il 6 Ul Juasi 6358 jomys 210
gl 6 Y9 6) 48] omya 315 g
romya 525 lmae) dosdll auunlig
Lovio cjn gi &dalUl &l ol

Gl syl n wgiol @_i;m anll gde @Adlaoll pac vic dypmuidl pguyll
wla]l v dsyag) wgllaell

Glua Gle] 8alods jlan] oguy)

Wlall @i o Jabl Gl @A

Old Record Requests

AED 52.5 per record / Page

dn0n/a o J4) om)a 52.5

o028 Wl aiiuo wills

Photocopy of cheque

Cheque Collections

Inward International collection cheques

AED 105 up to 6 months
and AED 262.5 per cheque/
document over 6 months old

0.125% of cheque value
minimum of AED 157.5 and
maximum AED 525

il 6 Ul Juasi 608 oy 105
Ao/l J4) om)2 262.5 ¢

3ol 6 g asg)li aj

i)l 4048 (0 %0.125
om)a 157.5 gual any
o2y 525 guadi ang

SICVENNELEWE

&l o aoliuo 03lg wla s Jrans

Special Clearing Cheque

Returned Cheques

AED 215.25

om 215.25

sl el Jyaail

Valid Trade License not provided after expiry

One month grace period. After
one month AED 157.5 per
month

Outward Clearing AED 105 o2 105 )l anlsoll
Inward Clearing / Collection AED 262.5 om)1262.5 @Al Juan il /e alh ]l anloll
Outward Collection outside UAE AED 105 romya 105 sanioll gyl wlhlolldga )b o gyl Jaanill

Trade License daylail yasyll

oy lma=yg.aalg jmiid alow 6)59
i 4 0.{'.[0.‘&))‘ 157.5 Junni
sl

aludl anadl galln clo il a2y Jgso ol d)lw dayylaidl dn sl ogadipoac

Capital Funds Deposit Certificate for issuance of new trade license
or capital increase

AED 525

omya 525

JloJl gwly 830 9l 63035 &yylas dan) jlaal Jloll gul la ¢lay] salais
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UNITED ARAB BAN

Finances & Advances / Credit Facilities

Gl a9y n ol wloaal - oguuy Jgan
Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

Effective from 15t March 2020
r.r.oywlo o claiy]

Gilo iU Gl w1/ el Ludl

Facility Management Fee As per facility agreement Gl v Guilo BV Juo il 8)lal o)
S:}gﬁiicfg; F;ar;/g;ilrijfsicnhsatéee;m loan before maturity either part As per facility agreement Sl L oguy) L4 o ja bl Glaniwll gyl Jud Jabl Atﬁﬁfjﬁ
Term Loan installment postponement / late payment charges As per facility agreement Glaill waua salioll slaudl huwd Jyali gy
Loan Rescheduling Fee As per facility agreement I 57| NPT J2goill @gan salel oguyy
Processing Fee for Excess over limit requests As per facility agreement Gl waua ]l jglai wbdda cl8) éy)la] oguy)
Commitment Fee on Loans (undrawn part) As per facility agreement Glaill waua (o xa ol e cjall) agall (gde ddun ol ol sl o gy

Late payment interest for excess or overdue liabilities

Outward Remittances

Minimum 2% over the agreed
interest rate on cash facility

518l y=u e @J_\i 204 %2
e Gaioll

ol slauy yall gle duingll wlolysll

Gyl adlodl wllygaill

Manager’s Cheque / Demand Draft (Issuance) AED 31.5 romya 31.5 Olaal) Lladl xic 831 jolgi /\GAdy o
Manager’s Cheque / Demand Draft (Stop Payment) AED 105 omys 105 (6921818, yol) wulln)l sic &9 yolgl / g4y ey
Manager’s Cheque / Demand Draft (Cancellation) AED 105 romya 105 (L)) Llnll i &9 yol / Gy el
Domestic- AED - online AED 26.25 fom)s 26.25 (il jue)gdao —illol oy 2) FTS willygaill
Domestic- AED AED 52.5 omy252.5 (@0 —giblol ey ) FTS willygaill
International - FCY - online AED 52.5 romya52.5 il jue - dydga wllygai
International - FCY AED 78.75 rom)s 78.75 aylga wllygni
Correspondent Bank Charges “OUR” AED 157.5 o2 157.5 “OUR” Juwlpoll clil oguyy

SWIFT Transfer cancellation / stop payment

AED 105 + correspondent bank

Jawlpoll eliudl ogu) + romys 105

charges
Outwar.d T'I: returped unpaid Flue to any discrepancy in AED 105 o2y 105 _\_L_O_L_uJ_oJlul_Jl_u@Qu)La_l ?T 49?9_] le VER m;p 6)_\Lo' !UQ)J algn
beneficiary’s particulars. Inquiry Fee about outward TT fate Byaladl au8yJl dlgall Wpn dyiléol (pe jludiwll pguy)
Inward Remittance (International) AED 10.5 oy 10.5 (audgadl) 8)lgdl wlligall
Payroll - WPS - online AED 5.25 omya 5.25 iyl jae - *ygall Glon play” §ag —gall
Payroll - WPS AED 10.5 omys10.5 “Jgall &ylon plai” §8g —jgall
Payroll - Non -WPS - online AED 5.25 oy 5.25 il e =jgall dylon plai” ojla —jgall
Payroll - Non -WPS AED 10.5 omy210.5 “Jgall dlon plAT ajla —jgall
Salary Card Issuance / Renewal AED 26.25 fom) 26.25 wildl ddlay ayaai/ jlan|
Salary Card Replacement AED 26.25 fom) 26.25 il a8lay Jlausuw)
Pension Payments - per record AED 5.25 per record Jow J4J omya 5.25 U JAa) - ulilsoll wlegdao

Standing Instructions

Registration Fee / Set up charges (one-time charge) AED 105 romya 105 (6a1lg 80 ;ogu)) Wlod=Ul cluii] ;oguy /il o)
Amendments AED 52.5 o)1 52.5 wlyasil
Cancellation / Suspension of standing instructions AED 52.5 omya 52.5 oy o]l wlod =il gul=i/ <]
Charges if transaction against standing instructions not effected AED 26.25 amys 26.25 ol @164 oa%) dolr Lol Bloslsill §8g dlolsoll olel @laiul ogu)

due to insufficient funds

Online Banking

Gl jae @395n oll wiloaall

Set up Fee (One Time) AED 525 fomja 525 (820lg 8)0d) Aol cluii] fouyy
Monthly Maintenance Fee AED 105 oy 105 @9) ol wblwall &ilal g jauddl el
Security token Issuance As per agreement $laill wuun yloal juoyi jlan jlan)

Door to Door Banking

wuldl gJl uldl (o @385 ol ciloaall

Set up fee (One Time) As per agreement Glaill aua doaAll el oy
Cash Pickup / Delivery Service As per agreement Glasll wuua 26Ul ol g ol
Document Pickup / Delivery Service As per agreement Glaill waua Wl il oudud g plliwl doaa
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UNITED ARAB BANK

Post Dated Cheques Handling (Non-Discounted

Gla i a9y n pll wloaal - oguuy Jgan

Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

Effective from 1t March 2020
r.r.oywlo !l yo claiy]

Items)

Direct Debit Services

Smart Cash Deposit Machine - set up fee
Corporate Cheque Scanning - set up fee

SWEEP set up
Trade Finance Services Charges

Import Letter of Credit - LC Opening Commission

As per agreement

As per agreement
As per agreement

As per agreement

0.125% per month or part

Set up fee for warehousing AED 525 romya 525 doaall el o)
Post-dated cheques (PDC) custodial service (per cheque) AED 10.5 romya 10.5 (i JA)) @dagoll wla il hon doan
PDC (Extension of due date per cheque) AED 10.5 om)210.5 (i JA)) dagoll wlanidl Gloniuwll dg)li ayaol
PDC (Premature withdrawal of cheque) charges per cheque AED 10.5 om)110.5 (oui JA)) dagoll wlanidd j4auoll unudl

£ja gl anlg)l ymiisl) %0.125

Jabboll puaall wiloas
Qoaall el o) - &psall gas il sl al

doanll

Gl Jagoill wiloas g

aloiell aid @goc— aljpiwll aloie] ullna

months period or AED 787.5

Sight LC thereof with a minimum of 3 oyl 3 e Ju U guinl 2y aio wall sie aloiellablas
months period or AED 787.5 fomja 787.5
0.125% per month or part £ja gl anlg)l ymiisl) %0.125
Usance LC thereof with a minimum of 3 ol jousiol 3 ge Yy U guinl any aio dlago aloicl wibliaa
months period or AED 787.5 rom)s 787.5
0.125% per month on face An) @io cja gl poudil) %0.125
value (minimum of 3 months or 525 gi ymiil 3 (e Yy U guial
Revolving LC AED 525). Commission on each | wnwdyloc J4 gle dlgoc omya 6)lga aloicl wblan
drawing 1/4% (minimum (Gual 204 jom)s 787.5) %4/1
AED 787.5)
0.125% per month or part A2 @0 cja g poiil) %0.125
Standby LC thereof with a minimum of 3 787.5 gi youii 3pc Jiy U gual s aloicl wblias

o)

Pre-Advice (Short Details)

0.125% per month or part
thereof with a minimum of 3
months period or AED 787.5

Ang cja gi anlgll ymiind) %0.125
787.5 gi youiisi 3 (e Jiy U guiai

(Bpnino Jonled) glgl las]

Sight & Usance LC amendments - Enhancements in Value

0.125% per month or part
thereof for actual period or
AED 262.5

rmJ_\
Additional Charges for Back to Back LC AED 787.5 omys 787.5 Uil aloiell ulaa) @48La oguyy
Draft of Import LC AED 262.5 om)a262.5 Al alode] ullai 8aguuo

Amendments Commission wlbaeil dgoc

@io cja gl aalgll jmiul) %0.125
oy 262.5 gi dyl=all 60l

—adlagollg uliall vic sloiell wblas dlagolly wliadl sic sloiel wblas
dou6l8aLy)

Sight & Usance LC - Extensions (Validity)

0.125% per month or part
thereof for actual period or
AED 262.5

@io ja gl anlgll yoiul) %0.125
oy 262.5 gi dyl=all 60l

aynllall ayaoi — dadollg ullall aie aloicll wblas

Other Amendments (not involving value / validity)

AED 262.5

omya 262.5

(aualall/igysll dnio je) gpal wllyae

Revolving Letter of Credit (amendments)

Settlement / Sight LC

0.125% per month or part
thereof for actual period or
AED 262.5

UsD 157.5

o ja gi anlgll yoiul) %0.125
oy 262.5 gi dyl=all 610l

LC Settlements aloiell ulha alaw

G40l gr 157.5

(@lyaedl) aaaioll sloiell UlaAa

wlla]l aie aloic] wllaa / alaw @goc

Excess drawings under LC

0.125% per month or part
thereof with a minimum of 3
months period or AED 787.5 on
the excess drawn amount

£ja gl anlgll ymiiil) %0.125
9l Joii 3 (e Jiu U guin any aio
GOLAYI Eluoll gl omys 787.5
) o

aloiell ulas unw an jolai dlgoc

Acceptances

0.125% per month or part
thereof from the date of LC
expiry to date of maturity with a
minimum of AED 787.5

o cja gl anlgll ymiisl) %0.125

wlha dygalla eloisl dgyl oo [hLiel

2 Glaa il acgo suing aleicll
omya 787.5 e ity U gual

algyll

Administrative fee for uncollected documents more than one
month
(Sight & Usance LC)

AED 367.5 Flat. Documents will
be returned as follows. For Sight
LC - 60 days from Lodgement
Date. For Usance LC - 60 days
from maturity

o) 367.5 doud) vyl oy
G lod wlaiGuo]l 8ale] odliumg
wlhll sic aloiell wlha) duuilly

ElagUl Ayl o leay i.og_l 60 -

Amoy aloiel ulha) daunidlg
Ylaaiuwll &gyl oo ;LogJ 60 - 4395 ¢c

Sy e )5 630) ol iuoll e wilaituiol) g)lal o)
(dagoll aloicll wbliang ullall yvic sloiell wbliax)

Advance Against Documents Bills not settled within agreed time
frame (15 days). No charge up to 15 days

AED 525 plus late payment
interest

salioll alaudl oguy + amya 525

Gl Uall o Lo igand rodd od (sl & aisuoll cilalode Il Juléo daluy
(logyl0) ayle goioll
log, 10 &yl oguu) Uy
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UNITED ARAB BAN

Gl a9y n ol wloaal - oguuy Jgan
Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

Effective from 15t March 2020
r.r.oywlo o claiy]

LC Settlements aboiell ulha alaw

Processing Charges for TR or extension in TR tenor

For LC/IDC AED 157.5 all other
AED 262.5 plus SWIFT charges

csloicll wblhal mys 157.5
Wlaiuuoll &aonl omys 262.59
(©189w) gy Ul ALAIL (g5l

aloll wlaiw Jal aya0i gl d&iloll wlaiud dyyls) oguy

Processing Charges for transferring TR into past due TR account

AED 105 per transaction

6aalgll dloleoll omys 105

Gl iwll a6l &lol wlaiw wlwa ) &ilodl Wil aiu Jugail dyjlal ogu)

Charges for Acceptance not paid on due date

AED 105 per transaction

6aalgll dloleoll amys 105

Gl ALy 63300 jue Jgud o9y

Documents legalization charges

Shipping Guarantee

Issuance Commission

AED 52.5 per document

0.125% with a minimum of
AED 525

Ao J4) om)a 52.5

e iy U gual an) %0.125
om)a 525

ST R

Jlanlldgoc

Replacement / Modifications in Shipping Guarantee

Discrepancies

AED 105

USD 157.5 per set of
documents

om)a 105

Other Charges a1 gy

Wlaiduuo dcgono J4J)Uga 157.5

Uil Gloa Juasi /gl ausiuwl

ao)lno jue wlaibiuo oy

LC Cancellation

AED 367.5

o) 367.5

sloiell Llias <l

Safekeeping charges for documents held at Branch / Trade Ops
beyond 30 days

Export Letter of Credit

Pre-Advice (Short Details)

AED 105 per document

AED 262.5

Ao J4J omya 105

omys 262.5

o9y 30 a2y dyylaidl wlbidosl /&0l diljay wlaibiuo Khon gy

(Bpnino Jonled) glgl lasl

Advising Commission

AED 367.5 Flat

o) 367.5 doyb) vuyli oy

&uduill oy @goc

Confirmation Commission

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

0)ad gual anl gaig Glasll Luua
om)a 525

Jjuj=il oy @goc

Amendment Advising Commission

AED 262.5 flat

o) 262.5 do38) vuyli oy

o2l &4l Wgoc

Enhancement of Confirmed LC

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

0)ad gual anl gadig Glasll Luuay
om)a 525

Jjjszoll aloiell Ulias 6648 82Uj

Extension of Confirmed LC

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

0y gual an) gAaxig Glasll Luuay
om)a 525

jisoll aloiell Uliaa Jal ayagi

Silent Confirmation

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

0)a8 @J.\i an) &Aadyg Glaill uauny
omys 525

crolall jyj=ill

Negotiation / Documents Processing Commission

0.125% flat (minimum
AED 525)

525 @ual any) vl ouwy %0.125
(o)

Jolail/al sl 8)la] oy

Acceptance (Confirmed LC) Commission

As per agreement up to period

Joudl 6539 dyle) Glasill wuuny

(jj=oll aloicll ullan) Jgudll o)

of acceptance
H - |
Reimbursement Commission AED 399 or eqvin other wllo=lly LnJ_\ls_,g.Lo 9l rom)s 399 ol oy
currencies sl
Reimbursement Claim Charges AED 399 or eqvin other = b m"b’!_b 9l oy 399 il allnoll oguyy
currencies sl
. . AED 399 or eqv in other wllo=lU loJaley Lo gl omys 399 . N
Remittance of funds through third bank currencies ol EJB oy jue Jlgoll Jugni
i Q)
Discrepancy Fee AED 399 or eqy in other wlle=ll LmJ_\ls__.j.l.o glomy> 399 a8)lno jut lriluo
currencies AUl

Transfer of Documentary Credit

0.25% flat (minimum
AED 787.5)

Guial any) eyl oawy %0.25
(o> 787.5

ayaiduodl wlaloicll Jognai oa)

Amendment charges for transferred LC

AED 525

om)a 525

gnoll ayaiduoll wlaloicll Juasi oay)

Processing Charges for loan against foreign bills / purchased /

0.125% flat (minimum AED

\5\.i_\i an9) eyli oy %0.125

dogn ol /6l iniell/aginll alaloicll Llso Jsgoill oguy

discounted 262.5) (o) 262.5

Supervision / examination charges of documents at customer’s . ) e s
request USD 420 Gaupol jUgx 420 Uosdl udda gde clis wlxidiuwodl §u8a5 /81 ogu)
Processing Charges for packing credit AED 262.5 om)s262.5 Jrgoidl Ao oguy)

AED 787.5 per Assignment

Ji 2 i J4) omy2 787.5

Collection Documents

Inward Documentary Bills for Collection - IFDBC

. . G4 o
Assignment of export LC proceeds Letter & courier / SWIFT ; - Ranil aloicl wllan duslo Jbioguy)
charges 2923/ Epandl supll gy 9
Handling Charges for documents returned unpaid AED 157.5 om)1157.5 &93 Y9 daipoll wilaisuoll 8)lal pguy)

Lo aill elaii
Jan il @8a o 8.)lgdl diall &y aiduuoll yadlgul

Collection Commission

0.125% flat
(minimum AED 262.5)

wgli o) %0.125
(omj2 262.5 gual any)

Jinnill dgoc
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UNITED ARAB BANK

Collection Documents

Inward Documentary Bills for Collection - IFDBC

Gla i a9y n pll wloaal - oguuy Jgan

Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

Effective from 1t March 2020
r.r.oywlo !l yo claiy]

Uil alaidiuo
Jua il déa i 6.a)lgdl duuiall dyaiiuuoll yadligl

Documents returned unpaid (commission)

AED 315 Flat. Documents will
be returned as follows: For DP -
60 days from Lodgement Date.
For DA - 60 days from maturity

fodiwg omya 315 doxdty wiyli o)
il oy Los vl aiduuoll 8alel
Teay logy 60 glall slosicll uliasl
Wlhal duuidlg.elall &yl o
o logy 60 a48yc dlmoy aloicll
Glinsuwll )l

(dgoc) &893 Y92 daiyoll wiriiuo)

Avalization Commission

0.125% per month (minimum 3
months / minimum AED 525)

aalgl pouiil) %0.125
(romya 525 /poubi 3 gual any)

b Wya yloas dgoc

Payment Commission (file closing charges)

AED 105

om)a 105

(Wl §leh) &8l dgoc

Collection Reminder Fee

AED 105 per SWIFT

J2oni dudoc J4) omya 105

Uiy paiill pgu)

Documents transferred to local banks

AED 262.5

o) 262.5

adaoll Wgidl gJl @gaoll vlaiiuwol!

Amendment to bills for collection

Export Outward Documentary Bills for Collection
- OFDBC

Collection Commission

AED 105 (+ 0.125% if value /
maturity enhanced)

0.125% flat
(minimum AED 525)

Jls 98 %0.125 +) a5 105
(Uil Yaal /ol s

gyl o) %0.125
(o2 525 @J.\i any)

Jianill @i pallgdl gle llaeill

Jaonil dgoc

Processing fee for local / foreign bills purchased / discounted /
loans

0.125% flat (minimum
AED 525)

525 gual aay) ayli ouwy %0.125
(fom)a

Uugoillg dog ol /6ljiuiioll duuiall /i)aoll alloll §lhgll 6)lal oguy

Amendment

AED 105 (+ 0.125% if value /
maturity enhanced)

Jla 98 %0.125 +) oy 105
(Ll Jai ayaoi /dosi)l 6alyj

ulaeil

Collection Reminder Fee (Fate Request)

AED 105 per SWIFT

U292 ddoc Y4 o) 105

(eludy Gyn 445180 d9)220 Llln) Junaily a3l g

Documents returned unpaid

Letter of Guarantee (Issuance Commission)

Customers (contract finance guarantee)

AED 105

2% per annum (minimum 3
months) or minimum amount
AED 525

omya 105

ol oo P guial any) Ligiaw %2
om)a 525 @Jai Aoy

&893 Y92 dniyoll wilaiiuoll
(lanll dgoc) yloadl ulha

(3982l Jygoi wililos) cllowll

Bank to Bank (Counter) Guarantee

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

Gual an) gaaig Glasll wuuny
omya 525 do48)

(Jalo)l Gloadl) i eliy wibiloua

Commission on auto renewable guarantee

2% per annum (minimum 3
months) or minimum amount
AED 525

ol Gl 3 guial any) Ligiuw %2
omya 525 gual any

Liles ayanil) aulall wbloall dgoc

Guarantee issued in format other than UAB standard format

LG Amendments

Enhancement & Extension - Customers

NIL

2% per annum (minimum 3
months) or minimum amount
AED 525

aagal

gi ().m.dﬂ 3 ﬁ\.ui any) bigiuw %2
om)a 525 gual any

“Aniol) |@._J}SL]|\J_I_L]‘ ol 5 8aoimoll dsunll e dsun 6)alall albiloall
ulbeadl ulha ully s <]

o=l — dunallall 3yaod g doudll 6abj

Enhancement / Extension - Bank to Bank (under Counter
Guarantee)

As per agreement subject to
minimum AED 525

Gual aal gadig §lasll wauay
omya 525 do8)

(480 Ylown) elind iy - &gnllall a)aol g dosbll 6201

beneficiaries

Inward LG

Advising Commission

AED 315

Amendment not involving extension or enhancement AED 525 oy 525 dyallnll 3307 ol doydll 630 (oais U gl olyasil
LG Reissuance Charges (Modifications at customer request) AED 525 om)a 525 (Jso=ll due) §99 wlya=i) yloadl wblas jlanléalel pguy)
LG Claim - Processing charges in respect of payment to AED 420 Plus Swift Charges o) Jl qsl.auu rom)a 420 Ny &8l Laa sl gy — Dlal Glliass &l |

U2 gan

&yl dgoc

6_\J|9J| QLo.lé.” ablaa

Telecommunication Charges (Applicable on Jan il aloiel wblaa gde s Gabnig) allasll oy Jlss
Import & Export LCs / Documentary Collections ulaiow  /abileall /&l Wl sl /aljpsuullg
/ Guarantees /TRs Etc.) allailobl
Postage AED 105 rom)a 105 Ayl
) Local AED 105 & Llao omys 105
Courier Overseas AED 262.5 Liayls omys 262.5 &l
Local AED 105 & [ylao omya 105 .
Fax Overseas AED 262.5 Lojlaom)a262.59 el
315 ylod/aloicl ullaa jlan]
. LC/LG Issuance AED 315 o) . .
Swift LC/LG Amendment AED 157.5 | 157.5 glod/aloiell ulna Jyass g g2
omj)a
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(SN (Y U Al a9y nll wloaall - pguy Jgan
UNITED ARAB BAN Schedule of Charges - Corporate Banking

Effective from 15t March 2020
r.r.oywlo o claiy]

Telecommunication Charges (Applicable on Jan il aloicl ablha gde ¢ls Guhin) allaill wydlas
Import & Export LCs / Documentary Collections wlaiw  /abloall /&) aiduell wlluaaidl  /aljiiwllg
/ Guarantees /TRs Etc.) Al &iloll
Additional SWIFT message AED 105 per SWIFT widyguw Jugai J4d omys 105 LAl aoygu JSluy
AED 78.75 less than 6 months old il 6 (o J8U jamys 78.75 o e

Request for photocopy of documents AED 157.5 6 months old or more 56 (o0 4150 amys 157.5 Gl yiduell (e dawd ulha
Additional copy set of documents under Export LC AED 26.25 romja 26.25 Panil aloiel vblar ving dayrioll Wlaitiuoll degono (o @8lA] dAu
Discounting )93l usduw Jogol @oas oguy)

_ ) _ ) 0.125% (minimum AED 262.5) | (jomja 262.5 gual any) %0.125 o lod e ,
Invoice/Payment progress certificate (PPC) discounting plus interest rate 83516l s gl GGLAL, Juilluledn salmd /juilgall pns

Up to 5K = AED 52.5 omya 52.5 = 5,000 guia
From 5K to 10K = AED 105 romja 105 = 10,000 JI 5,000
Cheque Discounting More than 10K to 120K = AED 157.5 = 120,000 xJl 10,000 ula il pas
157.5 [om)a
More than 120K = 0.125% %0.125 = 120,000 0 ji4i
Cheque Return Charges AED 105 Per Cheque ¢l J4J o> 105 da2qijoll wlaidl gy
Amendment / withdrawal cheque AED 78.75 rom)a 78.75 wla il vaw/Jyasi
Extension of due date as per cheques AED 105 oy 105 anlgdlheludd) Glaniull ayli ayaos
Commission for discounting Export bills 0.125% (minimum AED 262.5) | (omja262.5 guai any) %0.125 Jan il juilgd oni dgoc
Replacement / Withdrawal of Bills discounted AED 105 rom)a 105 dogrno Juilgd wnw/Yll sl
Extension of Bills discounted AED 105 rom)a 105 dognaoll pilgall gloniuwl dgyli ayaos
Important Note dolm dhallo

UAB may at any time and at its sole discretion change and amend its fees, service charges, wiloaall oguuyg @oguyy Juasig i vildg gl 98 Glaoll opadi) 1849 anioll gup=ll liol) joay

commissions, handling charges the bank shall give a prior notice to the customers on such " losall el Ges e P T o .
’ g91wg loaa]l sl aoyaéi daid Ciudl la mdasy alddi glg wlloleoll yaudAsd Ugo=ll
changes and amendments in accordance with the general Terms and Conditions of account g9 S - — : ot g9 HAJogu)g 9

opening. blwall agg rolégig lngyuindd B4g wlbaeilg Wiyl o Am Jdoy 6o U0l elidl

“Fixed Fees & charges are inclusive of 5% being Value Added Tax VAT”

a8LA o)l dond)l it Lins aidla %5 dlolis @il | |
5% VAT will apply to all percentage based charges e wlo L Uil oy 9 0941

agioll il gJl 81kl pgul Eron Gde %5 duiy 48LA ol doudll &gy Gauln oduw
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